
From: Tauriq Jenkins tauriqishere@gmail.com
Subject: Notice of Provincial Heritage application to property owners in Two Rivers Urban Park

Date: February 27, 2020 at 10:07 PM
To: perti@saao.ac.za, vc@uct.za.za, greg@ovp.co.za, jody@orangestreet.co.za, adrian@orangestreet.co.za,

roxaan@orangestreet.co.za, reception@orangestreet.co.za, Eugene Lakey epl@saao.ac.za, 2011891@churchofjesuschrist.org
2011891@churchofJesusChrist.org, rwong@colorfusion.co, vbaduza@sahra.org.za, Dumisani Sibayi dsibayi@sahra.org.za,
Aneesa Mohamed Aneesa.Solomons@capetown.gov.za, Nigel Titus Nigel.Titus@capetown.gov.za,
craig.alexander@westerncape.gov.za, Premier.Premier@westerncape.go.za, gerhard.gerber@westerncape.gov.za,
HOD.TransportPublicWorks@wesetrncape.gov.za, jacqui.Gooch@wetsrencape.go.za

Cc: OCA Chair chair@obs.org.za, Marc Turok marcturok@gmail.com

Dear Property Owner in the Two Rivers Urban Park

Notice of Application to Heritage Western Cape for a Provincial Site Nomination

This email is to notify you that a joint application for Provincial Heritage Site Nomination to Heritage Western Cape is being 
submitted for the area known as the Two Rivers Urban Park.

The following is the list of the property owners : 

NATIONAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION

Prof Petri Vaisanen: petri@saao.ac.za Eugene Lakey: epl@saao.ac.za

THE CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF LATTER-DAY SAINTS IN SOUTH AFRICA

2011891@churchofJesusChrist.org

WESTERN PROVINCE CHINESE ASSOCIATION PROPERTY (PTY) LTD

rwong@colorfusion.co or greg@ovp.co.za

LIESBEEK LEISURE PROPERTIES TRUST

jody@orangestreet.co.zaCopy to adrian@orangestreet.co.za roxaan@orangestreet.co.za reception@orangestreet.co.za

UNIVERSITY OF CAPE TOWN

Professor Phakeng vc@uct.ac.za
Mughtar Parker mughtar.parker@

SOUTH AFRICAN HERITAGE RESOURCES AGENCY

Ms Veliswa Baduza vbaduza@sahra.org.zaDumisani Sibayi - dsibayi@sahra.org.za

CITY OF CAPE TOWN

Mayor Plato: mayor.mayor@capetown.gov.za
Aneesa Mohamed: Aneesa.Solomons@capetown.gov.za
Nigel Titus: Nigel.Titus@capetown.gov.za

WESTERN CAPE GOVERNMENT

Premier Alan Winde: Premier.Premier@westerncape.gov.za
Jackie Gooch: HOD.TransportPublicWorks@westerncape.gov.za 
Jacqui.Gooch@westerncape.gov.za
Gerhard Gerber: Gerhard.Gerber@westerncape.gov.za
Craig Alexander: Craig.Alexander@westerncape.gov.za 

Please find the application, and accompanying documents.

For more information, please feel free to contact me, Heritage Western Cape.

Kindest Regards

Tauriq Jenkins

Supreme High Commissioner
Goringhaicona Khoi Khoin Traditional Indigenous Council under Paramount Chief Aran

MFA, School of the Arts, Columbia University
IFP Fellow, School of  International and Public Affairs, Columbia University

nulli secundus
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